

Zuhl Museum Home of the Zuhl Collection

Support the Zuhl Museum, "Where Rocks Come Alive!"

Join the Friends of the Zuhl Collection

The Friends of the Zuhl Collection is designed to foster awareness of this world class collection. Funding is directed toward the continued preservation, display and promotion of these unique treasures and to promote ongoing educational programs and events.

How your contribution helps: Funds help in the creation and implementation of educational programs at the museum and surrounding community, maintaining and creating new exhibits, and planning of special events and workshops.

Member Benefits: All members of the Friends of the Zuhl Collection receive benefits for one year (July 1-June 30). All contribution levels receive the following benefits: advance notice of Zuhl Museum and/or Geology Department events, Zuhl Collection Newsletter, Member name listed on museum website and in newsletter if requested, invitation to member only events and may use their contribution as a tax deductible donation as prescribed by law. Zuhl Explorer level receives all above benefits and receives tour request priority. Zuhl Geologist level receives all above benefits and a private tour.

Membership Levels:

Zuhl Scholar	\$25-\$150	Zuhl Explorer	\$151-\$300
	Zuhl Geologist	>\$300	

Corporate Donors please contact the Zuhl Collection Director to make a Contribution. Checks will be deposited with the Foundation of New Mexico State University and should be made payable to the NMSU Foundation, Inc. with Friends of the Zuhl Collection indicated in the note.

Director of Zuhl Collection Department of Geological Sciences, MSC 3AB New Mexico State University PO Box 30001 Las Cruces, NM 88003-8001

Pay with Credit Card

Mail Your Contribution and completed form to: For Questions or Comments Contact: **Tiffany Santos** Director of Zuhl Collection zuhl@nmsu.edu Office: (575) 646-4714 Fax: (575) 646-1056

www.nmsu.edu/zuhl

Business Name (if applicable):______ Title:_____ __ State:____ Zip:___ Mailing Address: Phone: Yes, I would like to volunteer, please contact me! Yes, please include my name in the Newsletter and Website! Please provide address for correspondences Member Level (check one): Newsletter will be sent via e-mail Zuhl Scholar.....\$25-\$150 ☐ Zuhl Explorer......\$151-\$300 Make checks payable to NMSU Foundation Inc. To use credit card, please see the NMSU Foundation website at Zuhl Geologist.....>\$300 http://fndforms.nmsu.edu/giving.php and designate Friends of the NMSU Employee Deduction Zuhl Collection under "Find a Giving Area/Fund" and also mail/ Check included email/ fax donation form to Director to receive newsletter/emails.